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AWARD WINNER

‘%SUSANLOUGHEED

BROKER (H..A, Dip.Ed)

Georgetown

324 Guelph St.
907-877-8262
905-877-5165

www.meadowtowne.com

Acton
519-853-8467
519-853-5155

For aVirtual Tour ofthese and other fine homes visit www.SusanLougheed.com
LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME

905-702-4772

Adam Williston

Licensed Assistant

Well-maintained home close to
the GO, schools, parks,
| shopping & more * Features 4
bedrooms & 2 baths * Updated
eat-in kitchen * Large 55 X 112
lot * Private fully fenced pool-
sized backyard w/interlock |
patio * Lots of updates * Call
Susan or Adam for more
details * $499,900

| donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

871 GOVERNORS COURT

Beautiful home on sought
after street * LR & DR plus
# family room w/hardwood &
gas f/p * Eat-in kitchen w/
maple cabinets & quartz
counters * Mbdr has W/O
to balcony, 2 closets & 4
pc. ensuite * Fully finished
I bsmt is perfect for teens &
™" in-laws * Don’t delay, call
Susan today * Asking
$699,900
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Independently ODwned and Operacted

*Sales Representative  **Broker

Erin
519-833-1246

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262
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CARRIAGE
TRADE

www.meadowtowne.com

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON

Sales Representative

416-420-6662
www.MONCKTON.ca

| DIRECTOR'S l
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3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Bungalow on
Premium Lot Backing on to Erin Heights
Golf Course. Open Concept Living, Dining
& Kitchen with S/S Appliances. Master with
Full Ensuite. Double Car Garage with access
to Laundry Room. New Roof, Front Door,
Garage Doors & Interior Doors. Easy Access
to Village Living at its Best. $449,900

TOO NEW FOR PHOTO

Bright and cozy 2 + 1 bedroom bungalow.
Located in an amazing part of Georgetown.
Will make a great starter home or
downsizing opportunity. This Home offers
low maintenance since it was only built
in 2008. Steps to the go station, close to
schools, shopping & park. $349,900

905-877-8262

www.meadowtowne.com

Detached 4 Bed, 2 bath home Fully Renovated
top to bottom in the Heart of Marsville. Open
Concept Living / Dining & Kitchen with
laminate floors, Stainless Steel Appliances
& Butcher Block Island. Family room with
fireplace, hardwood floors & Walk-out to
Deck, Backing on to Country Fields. Double
Car Garage. Lot 105 x 132. $369,900

ZUMBATHON
FOR LYME

@.THE DUFFERIN RURAL HERITAGE
COMMUNITY,CENTRE
SATURDAY'
October. 372015 e Time: 1pm - 4pm
(Door Open at 12:00)
Address: 30 Park Avenue Acton, ON L7J 1Y5
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158 MILNE PLACE, ROCKWOOD 30 ROBINA AVENUE - GEORGETOWN
Simply beautiful executive bungalow backing onto trees. Living and cottage all in one! Abs°'"i9|g DStUBfmi"g B4 bEdIFOOmk.chOUblf Ozk homet ba;kti;:g f:jntfoutge DarkltBeautifu"}{
;. 1} renovated by Bryan Baeumler; Kitchen, laundry, master bath and full basement you won
Profesglonal !andscaped front to. back. ngraded ceramics and : o be di: i Main floor features stunning white kitchen w/granite counters, great room
Entertainers kitchen with huge Caesarstone island open to great room with vaulted ceiling and - /gas fireplace, formal living and dining room, master retreat w/in floor heating & steam
jas fireplace. 3 bedrooms and finished rec. room in the basement. Contact me for more details. —shower. Walk out basement leads to backyard oasis with salt water pool and stone waterfall.
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100

[} N a
/ h 3
iJ. ey \ k\.;‘ﬁ
d . =@ i
| e | == - Il =
‘)
) [/ Y
3 Ole — U
OF 0 20 MEADOWGLEN BLVD
- DA 4

—A GEORGETOWN

STUNNING 2 BDRM 1 LEVEL UPPER UNIT |3 BDRM WITH GREAT FLOOR PLAN LOCATED
ON THE SHORES OF LAKE ONTARIO. IN DESIRABLE NEIGHBOURHOOD.
$428,900 $549,900
e
41

50 ATWOOD AVENUE |/ e Sty paacd] AP
IDAY GEORGETOWN P e b Bl .
1600+ SQ FT FREEHOLD TOWNHOME WITH | CENTURY HOME WITH HUGE PRINCIPAL
NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND. ROOMS + STUNNING RENO’D KITCHEN.
$449,900 $459,000
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